www.stretch-suf it.pl
01/04/2025
STRETCH - PVC Ceiling pricelist
MEMO
	 Merci d’envoyer :
	 Vos demandes de prix à office@quinlay.ch
	 Vos demandes de prix design à office@quinlay.ch
	 Tout ce qui concerne les commandes et transport à office@quinlay.ch

Ventilation cover
rectangular
SA-V-S-... pc. 17,50 €
Ventilation line
24mm with adjust-
able flow
SA-V-L-24-... m
www.stretch-suf it.pl
Accesories
Lighting
www.stretch-suf it.pl
www.stretch-suf it.pl
Picture Name ID Dimension Unit Price/Unit
Round light sup-
port for chandelier
SLA-RLSC-100 100mm pc. 2,58 €
SLA-RLSC-140 140mm pc. 2,83 €
SLA-RLSC-200 200mm pc. 3,75 €
Rectangle support
100x75mm
SLA-RS-10075 100 x 75mm pc. 2,33 €
Rectangle support
200x80mm
SLA-RS-20080 200 x 80mm pc. 3,00 €
Round light sup-
port
SLA-RLS-60 60mm pc. 1,63 €
SLA-RLS-65 65mm pc. 1,63 €
SLA-RLS-70 70mm pc. 0,98 €
SLA-RLS-75 75mm pc. 0,98 €
SLA-RLS-80 80mm pc. 0,98 €
SLA-RLS-85 85mm pc. 0,98 €
SLA-RLS-90 90mm pc. 0,98 €
Round light sup-
port 55-110mm
SLA-RLS-55/110 50-100mm pc. 1,55 €
Round light sup-
port 60-120mm
SLA-RLS-60/120 60-120mm pc. 1,63 €
Round light sup-
port 115-155mm
SLA-RLS-115/155 115-155mm pc. 2,33 €
Round light sup-
port 165-225mm
SLA-RLS-165/225 165-225mm pc. 3,50 €
Round light sup-
port 235-305mm
SLA-RLS-235/305 235-305mm pc. 5,83 €
Square light sup-
port 60-140mm
SLA-SLS-60/140 60-140mm pc. 2,50 €
Square light sup-
port 150-230mm
SLA-SLS-150/230 150-230mm pc. 3,50 €
Platform for double
spot
SLA-PDS-80165 pc. 6,00 €
Platform for double

SLA-PDS-80245 pc. 6,00 €
www.stretch-suf it.pl
Picture Name ID Dimension Unit Price/Unit
Platform for double
spot 90x173mm (out-
er radius 90x173mm)
SLA-PDS-90173 pc. 2,58 €
Platform for triple
spot 90x255mm
(outer radius
90x255mm)
SLA-PDS-90225 pc. 3,50 €
Thermoring 2mm
thickness
SLA-TR-4,5 4,5mm pc. 0,60 €
SLA-TR-10 10mm pc. 0,60 €
SLA-TR-20 20mm pc. 0,60 €
SLA-TR-25 25mm pc. 0,60 €
SLA-TR-30 30mm pc. 0,60 €
SLA-TR-35 35mm pc. 0,60 €
SLA-TR-40 40mm pc. 0,60 €
SLA-TR-45 45mm pc. 0,60 €
SLA-TR-50 50mm pc. 0,68 €
SLA-TR-55 55mm pc. 0,68 €
SLA-TR-60 60mm pc. 0,68 €
SLA-TR-65 65mm pc. 0,68 €
SLA-TR-70 70mm pc. 0,68 €
SLA-TR-75 75mm pc. 0,68 €
SLA-TR-80 80mm pc. 0,68 €
SLA-TR-85 85mm pc. 0,78 €
SLA-TR-90 90mm pc. 0,78 €
SLA-TR-95 95mm pc. 0,78 €
SLA-TR-100 100mm pc. 0,87 €
SLA-TR-105 105mm pc. 0,87 €
SLA-TR-110 110mm pc. 0,87 €
SLA-TR-112 112mm pc. 0,95 €
SLA-TR-115 115mm pc. 0,95 €
SLA-TR-120 120mm pc. 0,95 €
SLA-TR-125 125mm pc. 0,95 €
SLA-TR-126 126mm pc. 0,95 €
SLA-TR-130 130mm pc. 0,95 €
SLA-TR-135 135mm pc. 0,95 €
SLA-TR-140 140mm pc. 0,95 €
SLA-TR-145 145mm pc. 0,95 €
SLA-TR-150 150mm pc. 0,95 €
SLA-TR-155 155mm pc. 1,30 €
SLA-TR-160 160mm pc. 1,30 €
SLA-TR-165 165mm pc. 1,30 €
SLA-TR-170 170mm pc. 1,30 €
SLA-TR-175 175mm pc. 1,30 €
SLA-TR-185 185mm pc. 1,30 €
SLA-TR-195 195mm pc. 1,30 €
www.stretch-suf it.pl
www.stretch-suf it.pl
Picture Name ID Dimension Unit Price/Unit
SLA-TR-200 200mm pc. 1,47 €
SLA-TR-205 205mm pc. 1,47 €
SLA-TR-210 210mm pc. 1,47 €
SLA-TR-215 210mm pc. 1,47 €
SLA-TR-220 220mm pc. 1,47 €
SLA-TR-225 225mm pc. 1,47 €
SLA-TR-235 235mm pc. 1,47 €
SLA-TR-250 250mm pc. 1,83 €
SLA-TR-260 260mm pc. 1,83 €
SLA-TR-280 280mm pc. 1,83 €
SLA-TR-300 300mm pc. 1,83 €
Thermosquare SLA-TR-SQ-60 60mm pc. 1,29 €
SLA-TR-SQ-70 70mm pc. 1,29 €
SLA-TR-SQ-80 80mm pc. 1,29 €
SLA-TR-SQ-90 90mm pc. 1,29 €
SLA-TR-SQ-95 95mm pc. 1,29 €
SLA-TR-SQ-100 100mm pc. 1,63 €
SLA-TR-SQ-105 105mm pc. 1,63 €
SLA-TR-SQ-110 110mm pc. 1,63 €
SLA-TR-SQ-120 120mm pc. 1,63 €
SLA-TR-SQ-125 125mm pc. 1,63 €
SLA-TR-SQ-130 130mm pc. 1,83 €
SLA-TR-SQ-140 140mm pc. 1,83 €
SLA-TR-SQ-150 150mm pc. 1,83 €
SLA-TR-SQ-155 155mm pc. 1,83 €
SLA-TR-SQ-160 160mm pc. 1,83 €
SLA-TR-SQ-170 170mm pc. 1,83 €
SLA-TR-SQ-180 180mm pc. 1,83 €
SLA-TR-SQ-185 185mm pc. 1,83 €
SLA-TR-SQ-190 190mm pc. 1,83 €
SLA-TR-SQ-200 200mm pc. 1,83 €
SLA-TR-SQ-220 220mm pc. 2,33 €
SLA-TR-SQ-225 225mm pc. 2,33 €
SLA-TR-SQ-250 250mm pc. 2,33 €
Bypass pipe
(plates) D16; D22;
D27; D32;
SA-BPP-P-16 2x 16mm pc. 2,17 €

Roughneck snelspan lijmklem
165mm
ST-SG 165mm Pc. 23,58 €
Gipsum screws 3.5x45mm ST-S-KSGM-3545-MET 500pc. Box 11,93 €
Gipsum screws 3.5x35mm ST-S-KSGM-3535-MET 1000pcs. Box 18,42 €
Gipsum screws 3.5x25mm ST-S-KSGM-3525-MET 1000pcs. Box 14,66 €
Gipsum screws 3.5x45mm ST-S-KSGM-3545-DR 500pc. Box 11,93 €
Gipsum screws 3.5x35mm ST-S-KSGM-3535-DR 1000pcs. Box 18,42 €
Gipsum screws 3.5x25mm ST-S-KSGM-3525-DR 1000pcs. Box 14,67 €
Ball head screw 4.2x13mm ST-S-WPC-4213-O 1000pcs. Box 18,68 €
Universal nylon plug 6x35mm ST-P-KPW-6035-N 500pcs Box 14,83 €
 www.stretch-suf it.pl
www.stretch-suf it.pl
Picture Name ID Dimension Unit Price/Unit
Plasterboard plug 23mm ST-P-PP-23-KD 100pcs. Box 10,03 €
Metal perforated tape 125x8 SLA-MPT-1258 100pcs. Box 39,42 €
Metal perforated tape 17x0,7mm
1 pack-25m
SLA-MPT-17x0,7-25m 25m pc. 41,63 €
L-Bracket 100x120mm ST-B-100120 pc. 2,40 €